2015 - 2016 Honor Roll
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This Honor Roll reflects gifts made to the Annual Fund between September 1st, 2015 and August 31st,
2016. Donors are organized by Initiation Year, and not gift amount. Thank you to all of our donors for their

ongoing generosity.

General Honor Roll

William Miller

Helen Theobald

Robert Murphy 1947
Lewis Hollmeyer 1948
R. Rudolph 1948
William Currise 1949
Jack Chappell 1950
Richard Grace 1951
William Hatlem 1952
Robert Schmidt 1952
John Schwentker 1952
Harry Ballard 1953
Roger Gay 1955
Douglas Stuart 1955
Eugene Cernan 1956
William Smith 1956
Roger Jurgovan 1957
Robert Supple 1957
Herbert Wilken 1958
J Marshall 1959
John Wallace 1959
William Hanley 1960
David Ransburg 1961
Merlin Miller 1961
George Timmons 1961
G. Samuel Bangs 1962
Gerald Bay 1962
William Brock 1963
William Getzelmann 1963
J Damron 1966
Richard Hamby 1969
Gilmer Wheeler 1969
Paul Parish 1971
Bruce Pitman 1971

John Getty 1972
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Martin Pickett
William Winters
Robert Bruce
William Gettings
James (Smokey) Stover
Kent Upton
Patrick Early
Craig McCarthy
Thomas Willson
Jeffrey Davis
William Williams
Curt Ward

John Brodner
Scott Witte

Jeff Terlep
James Hill

Erik Teyema
Matthew Garrett
Joel Boomsma
William Keller
Michael Dumas
Jason Smith

1975
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1980
1980
1982
1986
1988
1988
1988
1991
1994
1994
1995
2002
2004
2006
2008



